
 

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.SC.  MARINE BIOLOGY  

SELECTION LIST - 2021-2022 

 

 TOTAL ALLOTED SEATS: 12 

 

CATEGORY APPLICATION  

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

COMMUNITY GENDER PERCENTAGE OF 

MARKS / CGPA 

OC - 04     

OC- 1 MKUPG2124577 ARTHI G. SC FEMALE 82.21 

OC- 2 MKUPG2124553 SALANIGA K.  MBC FEMALE 81.93 

OC- 3 MKUPG2124235 SUSHMITA DALAI OC FEMALE 81.23 

OC- 4 MKUPG210348 ESLAVATH VENKANNA OC MALE 80.60 

BC - 03     

BC -1 MKUPG210592 MAHALAKSHMI M BC FEMALE 78.43 

BC -2 MKUPG2122861 SAMPATH KUMAR R BC MALE 78.42 

BC- 3 MKUPG211772 PRATHIPA M. BC FEMALE 71.60 

BC(M)  - 01     

BCM-1 -- -- -- -- VACANT 

MBC(V)/MBC/DNC - 02     

MBC- 1 -- -- -- -- VACANT 

MBC- 2 -- -- -- -- VACANT 

SC/SC(A) - 02       

SC -1 MKUPG2124478 KARANTH SC MALE 77.04 

SC -2 MKUPG2102016 RAJKUMAR S SC MALE 50.44 

ST - 01       

ST -1 -- -- -- -- -- 

SPECIAL QUOTA(EX-SERVICE/SPORTS/WARD/PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED/MKU WARD)-2 

EX-SERVICE 

MAN- 1 

 

MKUPG2125495 

 

NIVEDHA A. 

 

BC 

 

FEMALE 

 

87.52 

WARD OF 

MKU- 1 
-- -- -- -- -- 

SRI LANKAN 

REFUGEE-1 

MKUPG2123162 LEO LURICSON 
OC MALE 81.08 

 

                                                 

 

 

  



 

 
 

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.Sc.  MARINE BIOLOGY  

MERIT LIST – 2021 
 

S.No. Application No. Name of the Candidate Sex Community % of Marks   
 

1. MKUPG2125495 NIVEDHA A. FEMALE BC 87.52 

2. MKUPG2124577 ARTHI G. FEMALE SC 82.21 

3. MKUPG2124553 SALANIGA K.  FEMALE MBC 81.93 

4. MKUPG2124235 SUSHMITA DALAI FEMALE OC  81.23 

5. MKUPG2123162 LEO LURICSON MALE OC 81.08 

6. MKUPG210348 ESLAVATH VENKANNA MALE OC 80.60 

7. MKUPG210592 MAHALAKSHMI M. FEMALE BC 78.43 

8. MKUPG2122861 SAMPATH KUMAR R  MALE BC 78.42 

9. MKUPG2124478 KARANTH MALE SC 77.04 

10. MKUPG211772 PRATHIPA M. FEMALE BC 71.60 

11. MKUPG2123820 SUMIT HAZRA MALE OC 70.74 

12. MKUPG210863 AISHWARYA FEMALE OC 70.56 

13. MKUPG2122507 SOUMILI PAUL FEMALE OC 67.93 

14. MKUPG2124455 AWIRATUTKARSH JHA MALE OC 66.04 

15. MKUPG2122678 SWARNENDU BERA MALE OC 63.86 

16. MKUPG2124082 MOHD AARAF MOHD ASLAM 

SHEIKH 

MALE OC 63.26 

17. MKUPG2102016 RAJKUMAR S MALE SC 50.44 

18. MKUPG211011 RAJAT ANIL MOHOD MALE OC UG VI semester Marks 

statement not submitted – 

Not Eligible  
19. MKUPG211335 PURBITA BHATTACHARYYA FEMALE OC UG VI semester Marks 

statement not submitted – 

Not Eligible  
20 MKUPG211831 ANIKET GHOSH MALE OC UG VI semester Marks 

statement not submitted – 

Not Eligible  
21. MKUPG2123216 SUNETRA DAS MALE OC UG VI semester Marks 

statement not submitted – 

Not Eligible  
22. MKUPG2124731 BALAKARTHIKEYAN S MALE MBC UG Degree Not Eligible– 

as per the admission 

notifications  
23. MKUPG210975 KARISHMA PRAGASPADY FEMALE OC UG VI semester Marks 

statement not submitted – 

Not Eligible  

 

 

 

 


